
WPS Regular Bus Route 
7/26/2017

Page 1 of 8Select Sch=36 Maranook Rd/Maravista Rd

Sorted by Sch,Route,Time
2017-18

Route: A17G

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 17 36 Sullivan Middle School

Maranook Rd/Maravista Rd07:45 AM

W Boylston St/Idalla Rd07:49 AM

Burncoat St/Marland Rd07:51 AM

Burncoat St/Clark St07:53 AM

Clark St/St Nicholas Av07:54 AM

E Mountain St/Cobblestone Ln07:56 AM

Tacoma St/New Vista Ln07:59 AM

Tacoma St/Pasadena Pk08:02 AM

Lincoln St/Oriol Dr08:04 AM

Country Club Blvd/Pleasant Valley Dr08:06 AM

Burncoat St/Rexhame Rd08:11 AM

Burncoat St/Kenwood Av08:13 AM

Lincoln St/Henchman St08:14 AM

Sullivan Middle School08:35 AM

Number of stops: 14

Route: A23G

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 23 36 Sullivan Middle School

Main St/Marble St08:20 AM

Main St/Gates St08:23 AM

Lovell St/Maywood St08:27 AM

Sullivan Middle School08:35 AM

Number of stops: 4

Route: A29G

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 29 36 Sullivan Middle School

Massasoit Rd/Indiana St08:10 AM

Dorchester St/Houghton St08:15 AM

Heywood St/Jones St08:17 AM

Vernon St/Suffield St08:19 AM

Sullivan Middle School08:35 AM

Number of stops: 5

Route: A45G

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 45 36 Sullivan Middle School

Millbury St/Lochwan Av08:15 AM

Vernon St/Svea St08:17 AM

Cambridge St/Chelsea St08:24 AM

Sullivan Middle School08:35 AM

Number of stops: 4

Bus Routes are subject to change.



WPS Regular Bus Route 
7/26/2017

Page 2 of 8Select Sch=36 Canterbury St/Grand St

Sorted by Sch,Route,Time
2017-18

Route: A48G

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 48 36 Sullivan Middle School

Canterbury St/Grand St08:17 AM

Canterbury St/S Crystal St08:20 AM

Cambridge St/Richards St08:22 AM

Sullivan Middle School08:35 AM

Number of stops: 4

Route: A49G

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 49 36 Sullivan Middle School

Salisbury St/Jamesbury Dr07:45 AM

Holden St/Brattle St07:57 AM

W Boylston St/Huntington Av08:04 AM

Park Av/Rumford Av08:08 AM

Forest St/Otsego Rd08:10 AM

Salisbury St/Beechmont St08:12 AM

Highland St/Haviland St08:15 AM

June St/Berkmans St08:19 AM

Mill St/Williamsburg Dr08:24 AM

Lovell St/Lakeside Av08:26 AM

Sullivan Middle School08:35 AM

Number of stops: 11

Route: A50G

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 50 36 Sullivan Middle School

Blackstone River Rd/Whipple St08:10 AM

Whipple St/Epworth St08:12 AM

College St/Electric St08:14 AM

Malvern Rd/Warwick St08:17 AM

Hope Av/Southbridge St08:21 AM

Hope Av/Trowbridge Circuit08:23 AM

Webster St/Knox St08:25 AM

Sullivan Middle School08:35 AM

Number of stops: 8

Bus Routes are subject to change.



WPS Regular Bus Route 
7/26/2017

Page 3 of 8Select Sch=36 Coburn Av/Wigwam Av-1st Interse

Sorted by Sch,Route,Time
2017-18

Route: A52G

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 52 36 Sullivan Middle School

Coburn Av/Wigwam Av-1st Intersection07:45 AM

Westboro St/Hara St07:53 AM

Grafton St/Blithewood Av08:00 AM

Massasoit Rd/Ivy St08:04 AM

Granite St/Cliff St08:07 AM

Greenwood St/Greenwood Commons Apts08:11 AM

Greenwood St/Spofford Rd08:12 AM

7 Upland Gardens Dr08:15 AM

Greenwood St/Tatman St08:19 AM

Mckeon Rd/Blackstone River Rd08:21 AM

Sullivan Middle School08:35 AM

Number of stops: 11

Route: A53G

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 53 36 Sullivan Middle School

Cambridge St/South Cambridge St08:20 AM

Cambridge St/Camp St08:24 AM

Webster St/Fremont St08:29 AM

Sullivan Middle School08:35 AM

Number of stops: 4

Route: A54G

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 54 36 Sullivan Middle School

Vernon St/Stockton St08:19 AM

Harlem St/Perry Av08:21 AM

Sullivan Middle School08:35 AM

Number of stops: 3

Route: A55G

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 55 36 Sullivan Middle School

Vernon St/Ames St08:19 AM

Sullivan Middle School08:35 AM

Number of stops: 2

Route: A57G

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 57 36 Sullivan Middle School

May St/Dewey St08:17 AM

Main St/King St08:22 AM

King St/Woodland St08:22 AM

Main St/Oberlin St08:24 AM

Sullivan Middle School08:35 AM

Number of stops: 5

Bus Routes are subject to change.



WPS Regular Bus Route 
7/26/2017

Page 4 of 8Select Sch=36 Grafton St/Pine Hill Rd

Sorted by Sch,Route,Time
2017-18

Route: A58G

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 58 36 Sullivan Middle School

Grafton St/Pine Hill Rd08:04 AM

Grafton St/Marjorie St08:06 AM

Hamilton St/Plantation St08:09 AM

Plantation St/Ancona Rd08:13 AM

Grafton St/Mendon St08:17 AM

Quinsigamond Av/Ashmont Av08:22 AM

Sullivan Middle School08:35 AM

Number of stops: 7

Route: A71G

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 71 36 Sullivan Middle School

Grove St/Nelson Pl07:55 AM

Chester St/ Chester Ter07:59 AM

West Chester St/Barrett Av08:03 AM

Flagg St/Chiltern Hill Dr08:12 AM

Audubon Rd/Richmond Ave08:14 AM

Pleasant St/S Lenox St08:17 AM

Pleasant St/Moore Av08:19 AM

Pleasant St/Wrentham Rd08:20 AM

Pleasant St/Prouty Ln08:24 AM

Pleasant St/Robertson Rd08:25 AM

Sullivan Middle School08:35 AM

Number of stops: 11

Route: A96D

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 96 36 Sullivan Middle School

Belmont St/Eastern Av08:10 AM

Laurel St/Summer St08:12 AM

Pleasant St/Piedmont St08:20 AM

Park Av/Fairfield St08:25 AM

Sullivan Middle School08:35 AM

Number of stops: 5

Bus Routes are subject to change.



WPS Regular Bus Route 
7/26/2017

Page 5 of 8Select Sch=36 Sullivan Middle School

Sorted by Sch,Route,Time
2017-18

Route: D12G

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 12 36 Sullivan Middle School

Sullivan Middle School03:10 PM

Lovell St/Lakeside Av03:20 PM

Mill St/Williamsburg Dr03:23 PM

June St/Berkmans St03:30 PM

Highland St/Haviland St03:33 PM

Beechmont St/Salisbury St03:36 PM

Forest St/Otsego Rd03:38 PM

Salisbury St/Jamesbury Dr03:46 PM

Number of stops: 8

Route: D17G

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 17 36 Sullivan Middle School

Sullivan Middle School03:10 PM

Park Av/Maywood St03:25 PM

Pleasant St/Piedmont St03:29 PM

Laurel St/Summer St03:36 PM

Belmont St/Eastern Av03:38 PM

Coburn Av/Wigwam Av-1st Intersection03:43 AM

Number of stops: 6

Route: D18G

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 18 36 Sullivan Middle School

Sullivan Middle School03:10 PM

Cambridge St/Chelsea St03:25 PM

Vernon St/Svea St03:31 PM

Millbury St/Lochwan Av03:35 PM

Number of stops: 4

Route: D20I

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 20 36 Sullivan Middle School

Sullivan Middle School03:10 PM

Mower St/Olean St03:20 PM

Pleasant St/Prouty Ln03:23 PM

Pleasant St/Robertson Rd03:24 PM

Pleasant St/Wrentham Rd03:26 PM

Pleasant St/Moore Av03:27 PM

Flagg St/Chiltern Hill Dr03:30 PM

Audubon Rd/Richmond Ave03:31 PM

Pleasant St/S Lenox St03:34 PM

Number of stops: 9

Bus Routes are subject to change.



WPS Regular Bus Route 
7/26/2017

Page 6 of 8Select Sch=36 Sullivan Middle School

Sorted by Sch,Route,Time
2017-18

Route: D29G

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 29 36 Sullivan Middle School

Sullivan Middle School03:10 PM

Vernon St/Suffield St03:25 PM

Heywood St/Jones St03:27 PM

Dorchester St/Houghton St03:30 PM

Massasoit Rd/Indiana St03:32 PM

Number of stops: 5

Route: D48G

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 48 36 Sullivan Middle School

Sullivan Middle School03:10 PM

Cambridge St/Richards St03:20 PM

Canterbury St/S Crystal St03:22 PM

Canterbury St/Grand St03:24 PM

Number of stops: 4

Route: D50G

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 50 36 Sullivan Middle School

Sullivan Middle School03:10 PM

Webster St/Boyce St03:20 PM

Hope Av/Trowbridge Circuit03:22 PM

Hope Av/Southbridge St03:23 PM

Malvern Rd/Warwick St03:26 PM

College St/Electric St03:30 PM

Whipple St/Steele St03:33 PM

Blackstone River Rd/Whipple St03:35 PM

Number of stops: 8

Route: D51G

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 51 36 Sullivan Middle School

Sullivan Middle School03:10 PM

Main St/Marble St03:20 PM

Main St/Gates St03:22 PM

Lovell St/Columbus St03:27 PM

Number of stops: 4

Route: D53G

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 53 36 Sullivan Middle School

Sullivan Middle School03:10 PM

Webster St/Fremont St03:18 PM

Cambridge St/Camp St03:21 PM

Cambridge St/Sheridan St03:25 PM

Number of stops: 4

Bus Routes are subject to change.



WPS Regular Bus Route 
7/26/2017

Page 7 of 8Select Sch=36 Sullivan Middle School

Sorted by Sch,Route,Time
2017-18

Route: D54G

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 54 36 Sullivan Middle School

Sullivan Middle School03:10 PM

Vernon St/Stockton St03:25 PM

Harlem St/Perry Av03:27 PM

Number of stops: 3

Route: D57G

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 57 36 Sullivan Middle School

Sullivan Middle School03:10 PM

Main St/Oberlin St03:20 PM

Main St/King St03:22 PM

King St/Woodland St03:24 PM

May St/Dewey St03:28 PM

Number of stops: 5

Route: D58G

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 58 36 Sullivan Middle School

Sullivan Middle School03:10 PM

Quinsigamond Av/Ashmont Av03:25 PM

Grafton St/Barclay St03:30 PM

Plantation St/Ancona Rd03:34 PM

Hamilton St/Plantation St03:38 PM

Grafton St/Marjorie St03:42 PM

Grafton St/Pine Hill Rd03:44 PM

Number of stops: 7

Route: D70G

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 70 36 Sullivan Middle School

Sullivan Middle School03:10 PM

Greenwood St/Tatman St03:25 PM

7 Upland Gardens Dr03:28 PM

Greenwood St/Spofford Rd03:32 PM

Greenwood Commons Apt03:33 PM

Granite St/Cliff St03:38 PM

Massasoit Rd/Ivy St03:41 PM

Grafton St/Blithewood Av03:45 PM

Number of stops: 8

Bus Routes are subject to change.



WPS Regular Bus Route 
7/26/2017

Page 8 of 8Select Sch=36 Sullivan Middle School

Sorted by Sch,Route,Time
2017-18

Route: D73G

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 73 36 Sullivan Middle School

Sullivan Middle School03:10 PM

Highland St/Fruit St03:19 PM

W Boylston St/Huntington Av03:24 PM

Grove St/Nelson Pl03:27 PM

West Chester St/Barrett Av03:29 PM

Barry Rd/Hidden Farms Rd03:32 PM

Chester St/ Chester Ter03:39 PM

Holden St/Brattle St03:45 PM

Ararat St/Westinghouse Pkwy03:47 PM

Number of stops: 9

Route: D76H

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 76 36 Sullivan Middle School

Sullivan Middle School03:10 PM

Lincoln St/Duxbury Rd03:25 PM

Burncoat St/Kenwood Av03:26 PM

Burncoat St/Rexhame Rd03:27 PM

Country Club Blvd/Pleasant Valley Dr03:34 PM

Lincoln St/Oriol Dr03:36 PM

Tacoma St/Pasadena Pk03:37 PM

Tacoma St/New Vista Ln03:40 PM

E Mountain St/Cobblestone Ln03:43 PM

Clark St/St Nicholas Av03:46 PM

Burncoat St/Clark St03:47 PM

Burncoat St/Marland Rd03:49 PM

W Boylston St/Idalla Rd03:51 PM

Maranook Rd/Maravista Rd03:54 PM

Number of stops: 14

Route: D85G

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 85 36 Sullivan Middle School

Sullivan Middle School03:10 PM

Mckeon Rd/Blackstone River Rd03:25 PM

Vernon St/Ames St03:30 PM

Number of stops: 3

Bus Routes are subject to change.


